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  OEC	
  2019-­‐20	
  “Bell”	
  Schedule	
  	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

Meeting	
  Times	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Odd/Even	
  
Friday	
  

7:00	
  -­‐	
  7:53AM	
   	
   0-­‐	
  Music	
   	
   0-­‐	
  Music	
   	
  
8:00	
  	
  –	
  8:58AM	
   1st	
   1st	
   1st	
   1st	
   1st	
  
9:05	
  –10:03	
  AM	
   2nd	
   2nd	
   2nd	
   2nd	
   2nd	
  
10:10–	
  11:08AM	
   3rd	
   3rd	
   3rd	
   3rd	
   3rd	
  
11:15AM	
  –	
  12:14	
  PM	
   4th	
   4th	
   4th	
   4th	
   4th	
  
12:14–	
  12:53PM	
   Lunch	
   Lunch	
   Lunch	
   Lunch	
   Lunch	
  
1:00–	
  3:00PM	
   5th	
   6th	
   5th	
   6th	
   5th	
  or	
  6th	
  

Off-­‐Campus	
  CT	
  Fridays	
  
	
  

A:	
  9/20	
  &	
  3/6	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  B:	
  11/22	
  
	
  

	
   On-­‐Campus	
  CT	
  Fridays	
   	
   Early	
  Release	
  Fridays	
  
A:	
  	
  11/1,	
  12/6,	
  2/7,	
  5/1	
  

B:	
  9/27,	
  1/10,	
  2/28,	
  3/20,	
  6/5	
  
	
  

	
   Town	
  Hall	
  Fridays	
  

Meeting	
  Times	
   Class	
   Meeting	
  Times	
   Class	
   Meeting	
  Times	
   Class	
   Meeting	
  Times	
   Class	
  
A	
   B	
   A	
   B	
  

8:00	
  –	
  8:48AM	
   1st	
  	
   6th	
   8:00	
  –	
  9:03AM	
   1st	
  	
   8:00	
  –	
  9:03AM	
   1st	
  	
   6th	
   8:00	
  –	
  8:48AM	
   1st	
  	
  
8:55	
  –	
  9:43AM	
   2nd	
  	
   3rd	
   9:10	
  –	
  10:13AM	
   2nd	
   9:10	
  –	
  10:13AM	
   2nd	
  	
  	
   3rd	
   8:55	
  –	
  9:43AM	
   2nd	
  
9:50	
  –	
  10:39AM	
   5th	
  	
  	
   4th	
   10:20	
  –	
  11:23AM	
   3rd	
   10:20–	
  11:23AM	
   5th	
  	
   4th	
   9:50	
  –	
  10:38AM	
   3rd	
  
10:39	
  –	
  11:13AM	
   Lunch	
  	
   11:30AM	
  –	
  12:34PM	
   4th	
   11:30AM	
  –	
  12:34PM	
   6th	
  	
  	
   5th	
   10:45	
  –	
  11:34AM	
   4th	
  
11:20AM	
  –	
  2:05PM	
  	
  	
   Community	
  

Time	
  
12:34–	
  1:08PM	
   Lunch	
   11:34AM	
  –	
  12:08PM	
   Lunch	
  
1:15–	
  3:00PM	
   Community	
  

Time	
  	
  
	
  

12:15	
  –	
  1:03PM	
   5th	
  or	
  6th	
  
2:12	
  –	
  3:00PM	
  

	
  
6th	
  	
  	
   5th	
   1:10	
  –	
  2:45PM	
   Town	
  Hall	
  

2:48	
  –	
  3:00PM	
   6th	
  or	
  5th	
  	
  


