OEC 2019-20 "Bell" Schedule

Meeting Times	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	y Odd/Even	
					Friday	
7:00 - 7:53ам		0- Music		0- Music		
8:00 - 8:58 _{AM}	1 st					
9:05 -10:03 AM	2 nd					
10:10- 11:08 _{AM}	3 rd					
11:15ам – 12:14 РМ	4 th					
12:14- 12:53рм	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:00- 3:00рм	5 th	6 th	5 th	6 th	5 th or 6 th	

Off-Campus CT Fridays		On-Campus CT Fridays		Early Release Fridays			Town Hall Fridays		
A: 9/20 & 3/6 B: 11/22					A: 11/1, 12/6, 2/7, 5/1 B: 9/27, 1/10, 2/28, 3/20, 6/5				
Meeting Times	Class		Meeting Times	Class	Meeting Times	Class		Meeting Times	Class
	A	В				Α	В		
8:00 - 8:48 _{AM}	1 st	6 th	8:00 - 9:03 _{AM}	1 st	8:00 - 9:03 _{AM}	1 st	6 th	8:00 - 8:48 _{AM}	1 st
8:55 - 9:43 _{AM}	2 nd	3rd	9:10 – 10:13ам	2 nd	9:10 - 10:13 _{AM}	2 nd	3 rd	8:55 - 9:43 _{AM}	2 nd
9:50 - 10:39 _{AM}	5 th	4 th	10:20 - 11:23 _{AM}	3 rd	10:20- 11:23ам	5 th	4 th	9:50 - 10:38 _{AM}	3 rd
10:39 – 11:13ам	Lunch		11:30ам – 12:34рм	4 th	11:30ам – 12:34рм	6 th	5 th	10:45 – 11:34ам	4 th
11:20ам — 2:05рм	Community		12:34- 1:08РМ	Lunch				11:34ам – 12:08рм	Lunch
	Time		1:15- 3:00РМ	Community				12:15 – 1:03рм	$5^{ ext{th}}$ or $6^{ ext{th}}$
2:12 - 3:00 _{PM}	6 th	5 th		Time				1:10 - 2:45рм	Town Hall
								2:48 – 3:00рм	6 th or 5 th